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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Notice: 3rd Quarter MRFC Meeting for RTNMC
1 message

Hanna Arriesgado <hannalee.arriesgado@mgb.gov.ph> Mon, Sep 26, 2022 at 2:14 AM
To: "mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph" <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "nonietang@yahoo.com" <nonietang@yahoo.com>,
"embmimaropa@emb.gov.ph" <embmimaropa@emb.gov.ph>, "reynaldo.delarosa@rtn.nickelasia.com"
<reynaldo.delarosa@rtn.nickelasia.com>, "oed@pcsd.gov.ph" <oed@pcsd.gov.ph>, Pearl Quiling <pearl_quiling@yahoo.com>,
Yahoo <haribonpalawan@yahoo.com>, Noel Aquino <noelaquino45@yahoo.com>, "region4b@ncip.gov.ph"
<region4b@ncip.gov.ph>, Menro Bataraza <bzmenropalawan@yahoo.com>, Avpp Chancery <avpp_chancery@yahoo.com>, AVPP
Social Action Center <avpp.sac@gmail.com>, NAC Rommel Cruz <rommel.cruz@nickelasia.com>, NAC Dexie Baay
<dexie.baay@nickelasia.com>, "RTNMO Janice M. Tupas" <janice.tupas@rtn.nickelasia.com>, RTNMO Ronel Suguitan
<ronel.suguitan@rtn.nickelasia.com>, "arnilo.milaor@nickelasia.com" <arnilo.milaor@nickelasia.com>
Cc: Alvin Requimin <albin.requimin@gmail.com>, Venus Jesoro <venusjesoro@gmail.com>, Ferdinand Olivares
<fpolivares91168@gmail.com>, noel masangkay <noel4958masangkay@yahoo.com>, Monica Mae Avengoza
<mbavengoza.mgbmimaropa@gmail.com>, Markus Peter Mantubig <kotz060286@gmail.com>, ROCELYN REBULLANTE
<royce.rbllnt@gmail.com>, Joni De Los Reyes-Bagasbas <jonidelosreyes81@gmail.com>, RTNMO Remedios Collado- Camo
<remedios.collado-camo@rtn.nickelasia.com>, al janry tuazon <aljanrytuazon@yahoo.com>

Dear All,

Respectfully providing herewith the Notice and Provisional Agenda for the 3rd quarter 2022 MRFC meeting for Rio Tuba Nickel
Mining Corporation scheduled on 03 October 2022 (9:00 a.m.).

Draft minutes of the 2nd quarter 2022 meeting to follow.

Regards,
Hanna Lee B. Arriesgado
MSESDD, MGB MIMAROPA Region
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